Chiristdan School Coalition Rl/MA - Intfo

1.

Seekonk Christian Academy
95 Sagamore Rd.

Seekonk, MA 02771

Grades PreK — 8 Website: https://www.seekonkchristianacademy.com/
Tom Hale - Head of School
thale@seekonkca.org
401-602-2147

2.

Barrington Christian Academy K-12

9 Old County Road, Barrington, Rl 02806
Grades K—12

Mike Skazinski — Headmaster
mskazinski@bcacademy.org

Website: Bcacademy.org

401-246-0113

3.

Grace Baptist Christian Academy

1000 Oakhill Avenue, Attleboro, MA 02703

Grades: PreK (3 years) — 12

Jeff Bailey / Adam Bailey

Website: school@gracebaptistchristianacademy.org
Contact: 508-222-8675

4.
Academy of Higher Larning

1436 G.A.R. Highway, Swansea, MA

Grades 2-12

Website: https://www.newhopechristianchurchma.com/academy-of-higher-learning
On Facebook — Academy of Higher Learning

Loretta Monahan — Administrator

(508) 617-4048
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5.

Dayspring Christian Academy

1052 Newport Ave., So, Attleboro, MA 02703
Grades PreK - 12

Website: https://dayspring-academy.org/

Phil Ackland, Principal packland@dayspringag.org
Contact: 508-761-5552

6.

West Bay Christian Academy

475 School St, North Kingstown, Rl 02852

Grades: PreK -8

Rob Shuman, Head of School rshuman@wbcacademy.org
Website: www.westbaychristianacademy.com

Contact: 401-884-3600

7.

Covenant Cooperative Nursery School
(Ministry of Riverside Covenant Church)
Catherine Foos, Director (401) 433-3196

165 Rounds Avenue

Riverside, Rl 02915

WWW.CCNSIi.org

Facebook: https://www.facebook.com/CCNSRI

8.
Catholic Schools Diocese of Providence https://www.catholicschools.org/

https://www.catholicschools.org/school-directory
Catholic School Office

One Cathedral Square

Providence, RI 02903

Tel: (401) 278-4550

New Schools

0.

Waters Academy — North Attleborough

57 John L Dietsch Square, North Attleborough, MA 02763

Shane Parsons, Administrator / Headmaster: 401-580-7404 shane@waterschurch.org

Principal — Renee Scafidi — renee@watersacademy.org
Grades: K-5

Website: watersacademy.orqg

Contact: 508-809-3642
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10.

Providence Classical Academy

Location: 200 Pettaconsett Avenue, Warwick, RI, 02888

A collaborative (hybrid) school —

2 days in-class instruction w/PCA Teacher and 3 days homeschool
Grades PreK - 6th (goal to add 1 grade each year thru high school)
Jarrod Lynn, Administrator / Headmaster, 916-207-1812
admin@pvdclassicalacademy.com,

website: pvdclassicalacademy.com

1.

Awakening Academy - Smithfield, RI

1 New England Way, Smithfield, Rl 02917

On Hold until 2025

Website: www.awakeningacademy.com

David de la Cruz — start-up contact 401-854-8880
pastordavid@awakeningchurch.org

12.

Trinity Christian Academy

2119 Hartford Avenue, Johnston, Rl 02919

Pre-K — 12 - ACE School

Contact: Stephanie Carnevale: scarnevale@trinityri.org 401-934-0207
Principal — Pastor Stephen Fava: pastorstephen@trinityri.org
Website: www.TrinityRl.org

(Ministry of Trinity Assembly of God 401-934-0202)
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